T RAHR (£

ti%H 2020%£7AH13R8 (A)

il

4

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

%=

Eh

=3

o GRREE)

o GREEE)

iy

Bk

SfE

ZfE

MEFY

BEES

SfE

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

SiE

ZiE

MET

A5

7

2,811

2,121

2,353

2,640

1,759

2,104

A4

3

1,976

1,945

1,958

1,835

1,620

1,771

w

1,298

1,278

1,288

A3

N O1| 00

1,808

1,799

1,803

w

1,202

1,022

1,079

A2

1,203

765

1,031

Al

Bb5

B4

1,720

1,720

1,720

B3

1,191

1,022

1,097

B2

1,054

739

903

B1

Chb

C4

C3

C2

886

886

886

C1

762

762

762

ot

¥
|
|

o CREEE)

o GRREE)

R

Bk

i}
=

At
=

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

e

ZiE

INEFY

Ab

1,620

1,620

1,620

A4

1,374

1,250

1,312

A3

=N =

1,242

1,242

1,242

A2

Al

B5

1,504

1,404

1,450

B4

o1

1,427

1,247

1,319

1,413

1,265

1,342

B3

1,224

1,188

1,203

1,255

998

1,123

B2

B INW

1,010

1,010

1,010

910

861

876

B1

Ch

C4

C3

C2

811

702

731

C1

ke

i)

SEEX

oo
=

ﬁ}@-ﬁz

MEFY| B

ED)'
ﬁ

¥
Tt

NETY

A5

A4

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

796

789

791

B1

(O}

C4

C3

C2

14

810

147

781

C1

14

761

761

761




